Electronic Filing Cover Sheet

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H21000280627 3)))



H210002806273ABC

Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page.

Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

To:

Division of Corporations

Fax Number

: (850)617-6381

From:

Account Name : TAX CARE CELEBRATION

Account Number : I20190000007 Phone : (786)845-8854

Fax Number : (321

: (321)473-3052

Enter the email address for this business entity to be used for future annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please.

Email Address: Tessica torres a talcare inc. com

FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY CO. KABALA GROUP LLC

Certificate of Status	0
Certified Copy	0
Page Count	04
Estimated Charge	\$125.00

2021 JUL 22 PH 3: 02

COVER LETTER

TO:	New Filing Sec Division of Cor				
		GROUP LLC			
SUBJI	ECT:	Nam	e of Limited Li	ability Company	
The en	closed Articles of	Organization and	fec(s) are submi	tted for filing.	
		ondence concerning			
	JESSICA TO				
			Nam	e of Person	
	TAX CARE	CELEBRATION			
			Firn	/Company	
	1400 NW 10	OTTH AVE STE 20)3		
			A	ddress	
	SWEETWA	TER FL 33172			
	Tacia, To	D D D D O C TA W C A D	•	e and Zip Code	
		RRES@TAXCAR E-mail address: (to		re annual report notific	ation)
For furt		oncerning this matte		·	
	JESSICA TO	-	786 at (845-8854	
	Nan	ne of Person		le Daytime Telepho	one Number
		the following amou			DAKA MUSIC P
≘ \$12	25.00 Filing Fee	□\$130.00 Filin Certificate of S	iatus Co	\$155.00 Filing Fee & entified Copy tional copy is enclosed)	U\$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
	<u>Maili</u>	ng Address		Street Address	
		Filing Section ion of Corporations	:	New Filing Section The Centre of Talla	
	P.O. I	Box 6327 hassee, FL 32314	,	2415 N. Monroe St Tallahassee, FL 32	treet, Suite 810

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name: The name of the Limited Liability	Company is:				
KABALA GROUP L					
(Must conta	in the words "Limited	Liability Company,	"L.L.C.," or "LLC.")		
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street ad	dress of the principal o	ffice of the Limited	Liability Company is:		
Principa	l Office Address:		Mailing Add	ress:	
1277 NW 27TH AVE		127	7 NW 27TH AVE		
POMPANO BEACH,			MPANO BEACH FL 330	169	
ARTICLE III - Registered Age: (The Limited Liability Company another business entity with an a	cannot serve as its own	Registered Agent.	nt's Signature: You must designate an in	4	
The name and the Florida street a	ddress of the registered	l agent are:		NAILAIN	122 Q =Q
	RICHARD ALVARI	EZ		_	e de la compansión de l
		Name		AHASSE	Grand Control
	5449 S SEMORAN	BLVD STE 200		(0) TO	M
	Florida street addres	s (P.O. Box <u>NOT</u> a	ecceptable)		v
	ORLANDO	FL	32822	S. F.C.	<u> </u>
	City	State	Zip		3

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S.

(CONTINUED)

Registered Agent's Signature (REDUIRED)

Title:	Name and Address:
"AMBR" = Authorized Memb "MGR" = Manager	er
MGRM	14 COM AL EVAN DANICIDE OBODOGOZO
MORN	JASON ALEXAN FANEITE ORBEGOZO 1277 NW 27TH AVE
	POMPANO BEACH FL 33069
MGRM	GUSTAVO ADOLFO ACOSTA CHIRINOS
<u> </u>	1277 NW 27TH AVE
	POMPANO BEACH FL 33069
MGRM	RICHARD ALVAREZ
	S449 S SEMORAN BLVD STE 200 ORLANDO FL 32822
EV: Effective date, if other that extract date is listed, the date in if filing.)	in the date of filing: (OPTIONAL) ust be specific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 day
ective date is listed, the date m of filing.)	sust be specific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 days does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be
E V: Effective date, if other that ective date is listed, the date most filing.) The date inserted in this block of ment's effective date on the De E VI: Other provisions, if any. REOURED SIGNATURE: Signatur This document	sust be specific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 days does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)

ARTICLE IV-

\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)